Application
Key Features
Datasheet
Document Reference:
• Simple one-piece fastening
• 90mm plate size for soft insulation
• Effective anchorage depth 20mm
• Fastening of insulation to primary substrate

Insulation type Base material
Soft Rigid Concrete etc Aircrete Timber
Suitable for
render
DHK  -   - -
Code
Plate diameter
(mm)
Anchor length
(mm)
Max fixing
thickness (mm)
Drill size (mm)
Min drill depth
(mm)
DHK-40 90 65 40 8 35
DHK-60 90 85 60 8 35
DHK-80 90 105 80 8 35
DHK-100 90 125 100 8 35
DHK-120 90 145 120 8 35
DHK-140 90 165 140 8 35
DHK-160 90 185 160 8 35
DHK-180 90 205 180 8 35
DHK-200 90 225 200 8 35
DHK-220 90 245 220 8 35
DHK
Type  DHK
Recommended loads in the respective base material F
rec